
Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0C8656 82.4121 Cpl. heating element 1 1 1
0C8637 82.4117 Chargrill burner 1 1 1
0C7140 82.4116 3-way pilot burner 1 1 1
0G6349 82.7064 M9x1 heat element 1 1 1
0C7141 82.4220 Ignition electrode 1 1 1
0C8647 82.7040 Pintossi 22S gas valve 1 1 1
0G6248 82.7002 Turning handle 1 1 1
0G6727 82.7004.03 Turning handle adapter 1 1 1
0C9240 82.4323 Piezo compl. igniter 1 1 1

Quantity 
800 900

1/2 M (10.5 kW) gas chargrill M*DA***OAO
Date/Approval: DOC N° 82.8051.03



Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0C8656 82.4121 Cpl. heating element 2 2 2
0C8637 82.4117 Chargrill burner 2 2 2
0C7140 82.4116 3-way pilot burner 2 2 2
0G6349 82.7064 M9x1 heat element 2 2 2
0C7141 82.4220 Ignition electrode 2 2 2
0C8647 82.7040 Pintossi 22S gas valve 2 2 2
0G6248 82.7002 Turning handle 2 2 2
0G6727 82.7004.03 Turning handle adapter 2 2 2
0C9240 82.4323 Piezo compl. igniter 2 2 2

1 M (21 kW) gas chargrill M*DB***OAO
Date/Approval: DOC N° 82.8051.03

Quantity 
800 900



Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0C8656 82.4121 Cpl. heating element 3 3 3
0C8637 82.4117 Chargrill burner 3 3 3
0C7140 82.4116 3-way pilot burner 3 3 3
0G6349 82.7064 M9x1 heat element 3 3 3
0C7141 82.4220 Ignition electrode 3 3 3
0C8647 82.7040 Pintossi 22S gas valve 3 3 3
0G6248 82.7002 Turning handle 3 3 3
0G6727 82.7004.03 Turning handle adapter 3 3 3
0C9240 82.4323 Piezo compl. igniter 3 3 3

DOC N° 82.8051.03

Quantity 
800 900

Date/Approval:

3/2 M (31.5 kW) gas chargrill M*DC***OAO
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